
SREE VIDYANIKETHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 

Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupati – 517 102 
 

TIME TABLE 

2016 – 2017 

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  

III – B.Tech., II Semester, Section –B 
 

         Room No: 106                                                                   With effect from: 09-01-2017 

TIME 

8:00- 8:50 

1 

8:50-9:40 

2 

9:40-10:30 

3  

B  

R 

E  

A 

K 

11:00-11:50 

4 

11:50-12:40 

5 

 

12:40-1:30 

6 
DAY 

 MONDAY DEP MS MPMC SGP PE SDA 

 TUESDAY MPMC SGP PE* HVE/CN DEP SDA 

 WEDNESDAY MS SGP SDA (MPMC) ------MPMC(B2)/ESS LAB(B1)------ 

 THURSDAY PE DEP SDA(SGP) HVE/CN MPMC MS* 

 FRIDAY PE SGP* MS HVE/CN MPMC* SDA(DEP) 

 SATURDAY ------------MPMC(B1)/ESS LAB(B2)----------- HVE/CN* DEP* SDA(PE) 

*Tutorial Class B1:14121A0271-2A6 B2:14121A02A7-2E0 
 

SUBJECT 

NOTATION 

 SUBJECT  

NAME 

SUBJECT 

CODE 

 NAME OF THE  

FACULTY 

MS :  Management Science  14BT5HS02 : Mr. J. S. Binoj (ME) 

MPMC : Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  14BT60201 : Dr. G. Harikrishnana 

PE : Power Electronics  14BT60202 : Mr. G. S. Arun Kunar 

SGP : Switchgear and Protection  14BT60203 : Mr. Ch. Kumar Reddy 

DEP : Distribution of Electric Power  14BT60204 : Mr. S. Jayachandra 

Elective- I 

: HVE – I (Room No. 311) 

14BT60207 

: Mr. KVS Narasimha Swamy 

: HVE – II (Room No. 106) : Mr. Ch. Kumar Reddy 

: HVE – III (Room No. 207)  : Dr. N. M. G. Kumar 

: Computer Networks (Room No. 208) 14BT51201 : Mr. A. Chandra (CSSE) 

ESS Lab 
 

: 
Electrical Systems and Simulation Lab  

Room No: 421 
14BT60221 : 

 Mr. S. Jayachandra /  

Mr. I. Kumara Swamy 

MPMC Lab     : 
 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab 

Room No: 423  
14BT60222 : 

Dr. G. Harikrishnana/  

Mr. B.Subba Reddy 

 

SDA :  Student Development Activity  14BT5HS10 : Ms. N. Deepika 

 

 

 

 

Date:  05-01-2017 

 

 

 

 

HOD 

 

 

 

 

Principal 
 

 

Copy to:  

1. The Principal’s Office 

2. The Examination Cell    

3. DEAN (Academics)     

4. HOD, EEE 

5. NIVA Coordinator  


	ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

